Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Schering-Plough Animal Health Corporation		12/22/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Intervet Inc.
Street Address:	556 Morris Avenue
City:	Summit
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07901
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77265295	BRING PETS HOME
Serial Number:	77334898	BRING PETS HOME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)298-4817

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

908 298-4190 Phone:

Email: trademarkus@spcorp.com

Correspondent Name: Nancy L. Rowe, Schering Corporation

2000 Galloping Hill Road Address Line 1:

Kenilworth, NEW JERSEY 07033 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C/N BRING PETS HOME 1 &2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Margaret F. Mulhern
Signature:	/Margaret F. Mulhem/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003974 FRAME: 0852

900130885

Date:	04/02/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=SPAH CN INTERVET#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003974 FRAME: 0853



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCHERING-PLOUGH ANIMAL HEALTH CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "INTERVET INC.", THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 12:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2009, AT 12:03 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

2692766 8320

090006592

RECORDED: 04/02/2009

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Parriet Smith Hinds Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 7062684

DATE: 01-06-09

TRADEMARK REEL: 003974 FRAME: 0854